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SOL'S REGENT, UNISEX T-SHIRT IN 150G/M?, THE BEST-SELLING
T-SHIRT IN THE SOL'S RANGE SINCE 1995 AND WITH ONE OF
THE WIDEST RANGE OF COLOURS ON THE MARKET. THE
RENOWNED QUALITY MAKES IT THE REFERENCE PRODUCT ON
THE EUROPEAN MARKET, IT IS ALSO AVAILABLE IN CHILDREN'S
STYLE. REINFORCED TAPED NECK SEAM, COLLAR WITH
ELASTANE, TUBULAR KNIT. FABRIC DETAILS: 150G/M2 SINGLE
JERSEY, 100% SEMI-COMBED RINGSPUN COTTON. OEKO-TEX®.
ONLY SOLD WITH PRINT. ABOUT SIZES MATCHING, PLEASE
REFER TO THE SIZE CHART IN THE PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION
SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6109 1000

BD

58X39X33 CM

0.117

0.117

kg

Cotton

0.58

0.39

0.33

15.337

kg

0.075

m3

10

100



